Softball
Logan
Tracy
Mari
Paige
Kali
Cortny
Jessica

Julie
Sara
Ali
Julie
Kayla
Larissa

11-12
Ballue
Dunekacke
Ramsey
Schmid
Schnacker
Standerford
Stauffer

Stauffer
Strecker
Streit
Vrtiska
Wittrock
Wittrock

YR G AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI BA

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24
24
24
24
24
24

7

9
23
23
22
23
23

23

7
23
23
12
22

5

8
64
73
68
61
58

60

9
57
58
10
50

2
2
12
19
19
7
11

9
1
22
10
5
2
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0.400
0.500
0.109
0.411
0.324
0.279
0.155

0.217
0.111
0.246
0.224
0.000
0.100

TB SLG

2
4
7
37
39
22
9

15
2
17
16
0
5

0.400
0.500
0.109
0.507
0.574
0.361
0.155

0.250
0.222
0.298
0.276
0.000
0.100
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0
2
10
10
7
10
12

4
1
10
17
8
9

1
0
0
4
0
0
1
1
1
1
1
0
1

2

0
14
37
34
129
39

71
8
51
48
0
5

0
0
18
42
48
9
38

6
8
17
19
1
0

1
1

1
2
5
9
2
9
7
5
3
46
50
0
3

3

2
37
98
94
147
84

82
19
114
117
1

8

0.667
0.000
0.865
0.806
0.872
0.939
0.917

0.939
0.842
0.596
0.573
1.000
0.625

SF GW
0
0
0
1
1
0
3
5
0
2
0
0 0
0



